
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 129 Phoebe Rochford Godolphin Preparatory School 0:37.51 1025 9 3:43.60 1099 3 2124
2 130 Sophie Kalik Godolphin Preparatory School 0:37.49 1026 8 3:44.38 1096 4 2122
3 115 Amy Dunstan Beaudesert Park School 0:37.64 1024 10 3:45.88 1087 5 2111
4 119 Isobel Glaisher Chard Independent School 0:42.24 978 18 3:38.53 1129 1 2107
5 140 Jennifer Vincent Millfield Prep School 0:35.67 1044 2 3:50.65 1057 8 2101
6 179 Bethan Whittall Wyke Regis Junior School 0:37.18 1029 7 3:49.42 1066 7 2095
7 168 Olivia Freeman St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:35.85 1042 3 3:52.58 1045 10 2087
8 144 Hannah Wilson Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:42.39 977 20 3:43.48 1102 2 2079
9 117 Tessa Down Chard Independent School 0:35.89 1042 4 3:59.06 1006 14 2048

10 118 Layla Felgate Chard Independent School 0:43.84 962 24 3:48.74 1069 6 2031
11 166 Victoria Callon St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:38.07 1020 12 4:00.39 1000 17 2020
12 164 Charlotte Rogers St John's Catholic Primary School, Tiverton 0:36.14 1039 5 4:04.55 973 22 2012
13 175 Robyn Charles Talbot Heath School 0:39.41 1006 14 4:00.14 1000 16 2006
14 139 Grace Bishop Millfield Prep School 0:43.00 970 22 3:55.18 1030 11 2000
15 172 Jemima Pople St Osmund's Middle School 0:44.01 960 26 3:55.18 1030 11 1990
16 143 Holly Brown Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:46.26 938 37 3:51.89 1051 9 1989
17 171 Charlotte Mansell St Osmund's Middle School 0:38.39 1017 13 4:05.42 970 23 1987
18 131 Tatiana Stratton Godolphin Preparatory School 0:41.35 987 17 4:02.42 988 18 1975
19 137 Olivia Lunn Kelly College 0:45.93 941 36 3:55.18 1030 11 1971
20 126 Amie Buttle Dorchester Middle School 0:36.77 1033 6 4:11.18 934 26 1967
21 145 Katie Cross Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:42.25 978 19 4:03.44 982 21 1960
22 121 Sophie Stewart Clayesmore School 0:43.11 969 23 4:07.62 955 24 1924
23 167 Alice Dixon St Louis RC Primary School 0:40.76 993 16 4:13.27 922 29 1915
24 146 Grace Smalley Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:43.03 40 930 40 4:03.26 982 20 1912
25 124 Keeley Neale Clayesmore School 0:34.54 1055 1 4:24.22 856 37 1911
26 170 Louise Davison St Osmund's Middle School 0:45.32 947 35 4:08.02 952 25 1899
27 151 Rebecca Bidwell Rose Hill School 0:48.63 914 49 4:02.92 985 19 1899
28 142 Emily Elliott Parrett and Axe Primary School 0:44.34 957 28 4:12.82 925 28 1882
29 138 Kathryn O'Sullivan Millfield Prep School 0:44.95 951 33 4:12.04 928 27 1879
30 158 Georgina Macleod-Ash St Antonys Leweston School 0:52.76 873 55 3:59.32 1006 15 1879
31 120 Stacey Newlin Clayesmore School 0:47.00 930 41 4:13.83 919 30 1849
32 133 Selina Kisby Kelly College 0:47.83 922 45 4:15.75 907 31 1829
33 156 Emily Kench Southill County Primary School 0:43.95 961 25 4:22.85 865 35 1826
34 148 Ellen Bevan Radipole Primary School 0:44.81 952 30 4:30.68 817 41 1769
35 178 Honor Slade Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:40.70 993 15 4:37.69 775 50 1768
36 163 Freya Aylward St Antonys Leweston School 0:52.92 871 57 4:17.51 895 32 1766
37 125 Rebecca Brown Dorchester Middle School 0:42.79 973 21 4:35.24 790 45 1763
38 122 Ophelia Byrne Clayesmore School 0:47.42 926 43 4:28.12 832 39 1758
39 169 Katie Hills St Osmund's Middle School 0:52.59 875 54 4:19.78 883 33 1758
40 150 Hannah Franklin St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:37.67 1024 11 4:45.12 730 53 1754
41 154 Emma Boyall Southill County Primary School 0:44.11 959 27 4:34.51 793 44 1752
42 165 Kate Marks St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:44.84 952 31 4:36.13 784 48 1736
43 123 Flora Neale Clayesmore School 0:52.76 873 55 4:23.69 859 36 1732
44 174 Kathryn Potten Talbot Heath School 0:50.56 895 51 4:28.90 829 40 1724
45 160 Molly Foster St Antonys Leweston School 0:47.83 922 45 4:34.02 796 43 1718
46 161 Harriet Guy St Antonys Leweston School 0:44.95 951 33 4:39.24 766 51 1717
47 136 Sophie Whitfield Kelly College 0:49.80 903 50 4:32.46 808 42 1711
48 153 Abigail Julier Salway Ash School 0:48.27 918 48 4:37.20 778 49 1696
49 162 Joanna Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:57.86 822 60 4:24.92 853 38 1675
50 135 Abigail Donoghue Kelly College 0:52.00 880 53 4:35.94 787 47 1667
51 176 Bethany Connor Talbot Heath School 0:49.28 40 868 58 4:35.88 787 46 1655
52 149 Jennifer Scott Radipole Primary School 0:47.76 923 44 4:53.90 679 55 1602
53 134 Rebecca Earp Kelly College 0:55.99 841 59 4:42.81 745 52 1586
54 147 Claudia Spicer Radipole Primary School 0:46.69 934 39 5:02.68 625 57 1559
55 177 Bethany Merriott Tavistock Community Primary School 0:47.94 921 47 5:02.06 628 56 1549
56 128 Madeline Dowden Elmhurst Junior School 0:59.74 803 61 4:52.66 685 54 1488
57 152 Allana Payne Salway Ash School 0:44.85 952 32 5:17.60 535 59 1487
58 155 Laura Burton Southill County Primary School 0:51.19 889 52 5:07.22 598 58 1487
59 159 Olivia Macintosh St Antonys Leweston School 0:47.36 927 42 5:45.08 370 61 1297
60 157 Rosie Frampton St Antonys Leweston School 1:05.91 741 62 5:25.18 490 60 1231
61 127 Jessica Gray Elmhurst Junior School 0:44.39 957 29 6:30.00 100 62 1057

36 Chloe Burrough Chard Independent School - DNS - -
77 Susannah Baird St Osmund's Middle School 0:46.43 936 38 DNS - -

116 Kathleen Rafferty Castle Court School DNS - DNS - -
132 Matilda Houston Holy Trinity Junior School, Guildford DNS - DNS - -
141 Katrina Rushmer Millfield Prep School - DNS - -
173 Victoria Halford Sunninghill Preparatory School DNS - 4:20.55 877 34 -

Swim Run

Year 6 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

129 Phoebe Rochford Godolphin Preparatory School 0:37.51 1025 3:43.60 1099 2124
1 130 Sophie Kalik Godolphin Preparatory School 0:37.49 1026 3:44.38 1096 2122 6221

131 Tatiana Stratton Godolphin Preparatory School 0:41.35 987 4:02.42 988 1975
119 Isobel Glaisher Chard Independent School 0:42.24 978 3:38.53 1129 2107

2 117 Tessa Down Chard Independent School 0:35.89 1042 3:59.06 1006 2048 6186
118 Layla Felgate Chard Independent School 0:43.84 962 3:48.74 1069 2031
144 Hannah Wilson Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:42.39 977 3:43.48 1102 2079

3 143 Holly Brown Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:46.26 938 3:51.89 1051 1989 6028
145 Katie Cross Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:42.25 978 4:03.44 982 1960
140 Jennifer Vincent Millfield Prep School 0:35.67 1044 3:50.65 1057 2101

4 139 Grace Bishop Millfield Prep School 0:43.00 970 3:55.18 1030 2000 5980
138 Kathryn O'Sullivan Millfield Prep School 0:44.95 951 4:12.04 928 1879
172 Jemima Pople St Osmund's Middle School 0:44.01 960 3:55.18 1030 1990

5 171 Charlotte Mansell St Osmund's Middle School 0:38.39 1017 4:05.42 970 1987 5876
170 Louise Davison St Osmund's Middle School 0:45.32 947 4:08.02 952 1899
121 Sophie Stewart Clayesmore School 0:43.11 969 4:07.62 955 1924

6 124 Keeley Neale Clayesmore School 0:34.54 1055 4:24.22 856 1911 5684
120 Stacey Newlin Clayesmore School 0:47.00 930 4:13.83 919 1849
137 Olivia Lunn Kelly College 0:45.93 941 3:55.18 1030 1971

7 133 Selina Kisby Kelly College 0:47.83 922 4:15.75 907 1829 5511
136 Sophie Whitfield Kelly College 0:49.80 903 4:32.46 808 1711
166 Victoria Callon St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:38.07 1020 4:00.39 1000 2020

8 150 Hannah Franklin St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:37.67 1024 4:45.12 730 1754 5510
165 Kate Marks St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:44.84 952 4:36.13 784 1736
175 Robyn Charles Talbot Heath School 0:39.41 1006 4:00.14 1000 2006

9 174 Kathryn Potten Talbot Heath School 0:50.56 895 4:28.90 829 1724 5385
176 Bethany Connor Talbot Heath School 0:49.28 868 4:35.88 787 1655
158 Georgina Macleod-Ash St Antonys Leweston School 0:52.76 873 3:59.32 1006 1879

10 163 Freya Aylward St Antonys Leweston School 0:52.92 871 4:17.51 895 1766 5363
160 Molly Foster St Antonys Leweston School 0:47.83 922 4:34.02 796 1718
156 Emily Kench Southill County Primary School 0:43.95 961 4:22.85 865 1826

11 154 Emma Boyall Southill County Primary School 0:44.11 959 4:34.51 793 1752 5065
155 Laura Burton Southill County Primary School 0:51.19 889 5:07.22 598 1487
148 Ellen Bevan Radipole Primary School 0:44.81 952 4:30.68 817 1769

12 149 Jennifer Scott Radipole Primary School 0:47.76 923 4:53.90 679 1602 4930
147 Claudia Spicer Radipole Primary School 0:46.69 934 5:02.68 625 1559
161 Harriet Guy St Antonys Leweston School 0:44.95 951 4:39.24 766 1717

13 162 Joanna Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:57.86 822 4:24.92 853 1675 4689
159 Olivia Macintosh St Antonys Leweston School 0:47.36 927 5:45.08 370 1297

Year 6 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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